Rhode Island Ethics Commission

RIFANS Agency: 043

Fund/
Agency

10.043

RIFANS
Account

1980101.01

Rhode Island Ethics Commission
Total General Revenue

Department Total

General Revenue

Grand Total: Rhode Island
Ethics Commission

FY 2007
Audited

1,222,289
1,222,289

1,222,289

1,222,289

1,222,289

74

FY 2008
Unaudited

1,343,029
1,343,029

1,343,029

1,343,029

1,343,029

FY 2009
Enacted

1,405,309
1,405,309

1,405,309

1,405,309

1,405,309

FY 2009
Revised

1,409,450
1,409,450

1,409,450

1,409,450

1,409,450

FY 2010
Recommended

1,437,730
1,437,730

1,437,730

1,437,730

1,437,730





